
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                         
 

 

ˢिहत एवं रा Ō̓ िहत मŐ ऊजाŊ बचाएं / Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 
िबजली से संबंिधत िशकायतो ंके िलए 1912 डायल करŐ  / Dial 1912 for Complaints on Electricity 

  CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564  

Power Behind Green Power 

सुबनिसरी अपर पįरयोजना
Subansiri Upper Project

Village Sippi, PO&PS – Daporijo,
Dist. Upper Subansiri,

Arunachal Pradesh – 791122
Email: subansiriupper@nhpc.nic.in

NH/SUP/P&C/2024/ 93                                                                                                                      Date: 23.09.2024 
 

 
 

Corrigendum-02 
 
 
 

Ref:  (i) GeM Bid no.- GEM/2024/B/5302404 Dated: 24-08-2024 
 

I) With reference to the above-mentioned GeM bid invited for “Procurement of Differential 
Global Positioning System (DGPS) for Subansiri Upper HEP, Arunachal Pradesh”, vide no. at 
ref (i) following amendments regarding technical specification of DGPS (GNSS Receiver Antenna 
and its compatible controller) & bid submission extension are hereby issued: 

 
Sr.
No. 

Description Technical Specification in bid Technical Specification amended 
through Corrigendum-02 

1. Point No. 42 of technical 
specification of GNSS Controller 

Alha-Numeric Full 
QWERTY Hard Keypad - 
Yes. 

Alha-Numeric Full QWERTY Hard 
Keypad-Yes/On screen Full 
QWERTY Keypad/  soft QWERTY 
Keypad 

2. Point No.29 of technical 
specification of GNSS Controller 

Audio Jack: Yes. Audio Jack: is Optional, not 
mandatory 

3. Point No.F.2 of technical 
specification of Receiver for GNSS  

Communication- 
Communication Protocols: 
RT17, RT27, GSOF. 

 

Deleted 

4. Point No. G.3 of Technical 
Specification of Receiver for 
GNSS  

RAM / STORAGE- External 
/ Removable Storage Slot: 
Memory stick 

Receiver should have internal 
memory and support External 
Storage options like USB, Micro 
SD and SD card etc. or multiple 
combinations. 

 
II) The bid submission and technical bid opening dates are extended as below: 

i. Online bid Submission end date and time – 08.10.2024 (17:00 Hrs) 
ii. Online Technical bid opening end date and time-08.10.2024 (17:30 Hrs) 

 
 All other terms and conditions will remain same as contained in the above GeM Bid.  

 
 
                                                   

  
                                                                                                                  Manager (Civil)/ P&C Division 

NHPC Limited, Subansiri Upper HE Project 
Daporijo, Upper Subansiri, Ar.P-791122 


